

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3287/2009

SALIM AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL HAMEED

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Rasheed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Petitioner is directed to file the outcome of dasti service on the Respondent. Address the Postal Authorities regarding non-receipt of AD cards.

List the matter on 20.11.2009.

ps

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar